
Session1 
Saturday, February 13, 2021  8:29 AM 















 











Session2 
Monday, February 22, 2021  8:07 AM 













 







Session3 
Saturday, February 27, 2021  2:03 PM 





















 





Session 4 
Saturday, March 6, 2021  8:10 AM 





























 



Session 5 
Monday, March 8, 2021  8:02 AM 



























Session 6
Saturday, March 13, 2021  3:15 PM 







Session77 
Saturday, April 3, 2021  7:58 AM 





































Session 8
Tuesday, April 13, 2021  8:51 AM 















Session 9 
Saturday, April 17, 2021  7:58 AM 















Session 10 
Monday, April 19, 2021  9:36 AM 











 







Session 11
Saturday, April 24, 2021  2:59 PM 











Session 12 
Tuesday, April 27, 2021  8:55 AM 







 





Session 13 
Saturday, May 1, 2021  7:56 AM 















































Session 14 
Saturday, May 8, 2021  2:19 PM 











 





Session 15 
Tuesday, May 11, 2021  9:23 AM 





















Session 16 
Saturday, May 22, 2021  8:01 AM 





















Session 17 
Tuesday, May 25, 2021  8:05 AM 

























Session 18
Saturday, May 29, 2021  9:04 AM 











Session 19 
Tuesday, June 8, 2021  8:01 AM 





 













Session 20 
Saturday, June 12, 2021  8:15 AM 
































